403

Monday, June 21, 2004 - Continued

2003 - 2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

410917
414745
415972
415974
415978
416021
416037
416038
416217
416525
417334
417336
418114
418119
418121
418135
418137
418141
418543
418544
418545

LEXISNEXIS

SBC

TULSA COUNTY

TULSA COUNTY

DUKE INTERNATIONAL
VELOCITY EXPRESS

DELL MARKETING LP
SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
YOUNG J D CO
BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
SBC

CRITTENDEN, SANDY
STEVENS, BRENDA

LEGG, CHRISTINA D
XEROX CORPORATION
TULSA COUNTY BUILDING
U S POSTAL SERVICE
TULSA COUNTY

LAW BOOKS

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

- OPERATING SUPPLIES

OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP
OPERATING SUPPLIES -
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)

1,212.00
2,486.71
1,372.75
1,716.54
1,255.60
49.63
20,020.26
4,150.51
284.87
280.48
651.20
65.48
970.11
200.00
200.00
94.50
199.50
77.86
210.64
2,647.42
561.28




