Monday, June 21, 2004 - Continued

2003 - 2004 DISTRICT ATTORNEY			
410917	LEXISNEXIS	LAW BOOKS	1,212.00
414745	SBC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,486.71
415972	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	1,372.75
415974	TULSA COUNTY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,716.54
415978	DUKE INTERNATIONAL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,255.60
416021	VELOCITY EXPRESS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	49.63
416037	DELL MARKETING LP	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	20,020.26
416038	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	4,150.51
416217	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	284.87
416525	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	280.48
417334	BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	651.20
417336	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	65.48
418114	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	970.11
418119	SBC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	200.00
418121	CRITTENDEN, SANDY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	200.00
418135	STEVENS, BRENDA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	94.50
418137	LEGG, CHRISTINA D	OPERATING SUPPLIES	199.50
418141	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	77.86
418543	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	210.64
418544	U S POSTAL SERVICE	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	2,647.42
418545	TULSA COUNTY	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	561.28
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)			